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Sophie Brassington - (1191018) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:12.54 690 H 03/03/24 The National Arena Swim League B Final & Cup Final Cardiff Mt Kelly 1

1:12.69 686 H 25/05/24 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2024 Canet  1

1:12.93 679 F 09/03/24 Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix Millfield  1

1:13.09 675 H 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:13.13 674 F 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:13.24 671 H 07/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Mt Kelly 1

1:13.44 665  21/01/23 Flanders Swimming Cup 2023 Antwerp  1

1:13.50 664  10/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

1:13.61 661 H 28/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:13.62 660 F 28/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:13.67 659 F 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:13.69 659 F 26/01/24 Luxembourg Euro Meet 2024 Luxembourg  1

1:13.70 658  21/01/23 Flanders Swimming Cup 2023 Antwerp  1

1:14.04 649 H 26/01/24 Luxembourg Euro Meet 2024 Luxembourg  1

1:14.19 645  10/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

1:14.26 644 H 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:14.27 643 F 26/04/23 SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023 Plymouth  1

1:14.44 639 H 07/03/20 Arena National League 20th B Final Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:14.51 637 H 07/03/20 Arena National League 20th B Final Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:14.69 632 H 26/04/23 SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023 Plymouth  1

1:14.71 632  17/05/23 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2023 Barcelona  1

1:14.82 629 F 18/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:14.87 628 H 18/01/22 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022 Plymouth  1

1:14.97 625 F 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Cardiff 1

1:15.04 624 H 18/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:15.07 623 F 17/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

1:15.20 620 F 18/01/22 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022 Plymouth  1
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1:15.20 620 F 18/01/22 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022 Plymouth  1

1:15.29 617 F 09/03/24 Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix Millfield  1

1:15.47 613 H 17/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

1:15.48 613 H 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:15.56 611 F 19/01/20 C. o. C. Welsh Capital Open Meet 2020 Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:15.58 610 F 25/07/21 South West British Summer Festival Plymouth  1

1:15.58 610 F 24/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

1:15.59 610 F 20/04/19 Swim Wales Long Course Championships WNPS Co Cardiff 1

1:15.70 607 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Cardiff 1

1:15.70 607 H 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

1:15.80 605 F 24/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

1:16.14 597 H 20/04/19 Swim Wales Long Course Championships WNPS Co Cardiff 1

1:16.58 587 H 12/05/19 Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet WNPS Co Cardiff 1

1:16.74 583 H 26/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:16.94 579 F 26/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:17.13 574 F 23/03/19 Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Co Cardiff 1

1:17.75 561 F 01/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:18.97 535 F 05/01/19 UOB & Bristol Henleaze New Year Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Cardiff 1

1:19.82 518 F 11/05/18 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018 WNPS Co Cardiff 1

1:20.17 511 H 01/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:20.87 498 F 31/03/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:20.97 496 H 27/05/18 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:21.17 493 H 11/05/18 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018 WNPS Co Cardiff 1

1:21.36 489 H 31/03/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:21.93 479 F 17/06/18 Torfaen Dolphins Long Course Meet 2018 Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

1:23.47 453 F 02/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:24.61 435 F 07/01/18 RCT New Year Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

1:25.73 418 H 02/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:26.58 406 F 05/11/17 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:27.14 398 F 01/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Development Meet Swansea Co Cardiff 3

1:27.30 396 H 15/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:27.54 393 F 13/05/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017 Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:27.87 388 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:28.65 378 H 13/05/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017 Swansea  1

1:36.58 292 H 08/01/17 UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet Bristol Co Cardiff 1

1:41.20 254 F 02/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Development Meet Swansea Co Cardiff 3

1:44.91 228 F 19/06/16 Torfaen Dolphins LC Open Meet 2016 Bristol Co Cardiff 3

1:45.20 226 H 27/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:48.16 208 F 21/02/16 City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

1:51.09 192 F 09/01/16 Swim Wales New Year Meet Swansea Co Cardiff 1

2:05.30 134 F 21/03/15 City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

2:07.42 127 F 22/02/15 City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

2:19.75 96 F 20/09/14 City of Cardiff Club Championships Cardiff Co Cardiff 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:12.69 686 H 25/05/24 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2024 Canet  1

1:13.24 671 H 07/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Mt Kelly 1

1:15.29 617 F 09/03/24 Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix Millfield  1

1:12.93 679 F 09/03/24 Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix Millfield  1

1:12.54 690 H 03/03/24 The National Arena Swim League B Final & Cup Final Cardiff Mt Kelly 1

1:13.69 659 F 26/01/24 Luxembourg Euro Meet 2024 Luxembourg  1

1:14.04 649 H 26/01/24 Luxembourg Euro Meet 2024 Luxembourg  1

Page 2 / 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:13.62 660 F 28/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:13.61 661 H 28/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:14.71 632  17/05/23 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2023 Barcelona  1

1:14.27 643 F 26/04/23 SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023 Plymouth  1

1:14.69 632 H 26/04/23 SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023 Plymouth  1

1:13.13 674 F 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:13.09 675 H 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:14.19 645  10/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

1:13.50 664  10/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

1:13.44 665  21/01/23 Flanders Swimming Cup 2023 Antwerp  1

1:13.70 658  21/01/23 Flanders Swimming Cup 2023 Antwerp  1

1:13.67 659 F 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:14.26 644 H 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:15.07 623 F 17/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

1:15.47 613 H 17/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

1:15.48 613 H 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:15.70 607 H 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

1:15.80 605 F 24/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

1:15.58 610 F 24/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

1:15.20 620 F 18/01/22 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022 Plymouth  1

1:14.87 628 H 18/01/22 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022 Plymouth  1

1:14.82 629 F 18/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:15.04 624 H 18/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:15.58 610 F 25/07/21 South West British Summer Festival Plymouth  1

1:14.51 637 H 07/03/20 Arena National League 20th B Final Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:14.44 639 H 07/03/20 Arena National League 20th B Final Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:15.56 611 F 19/01/20 C. o. C. Welsh Capital Open Meet 2020 Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:14.97 625 F 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Cardiff 1

1:15.70 607 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Cardiff 1

1:16.94 579 F 26/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:16.74 583 H 26/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:16.58 587 H 12/05/19 Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet WNPS Co Cardiff 1

1:15.59 610 F 20/04/19 Swim Wales Long Course Championships WNPS Co Cardiff 1

1:16.14 597 H 20/04/19 Swim Wales Long Course Championships WNPS Co Cardiff 1

1:17.13 574 F 23/03/19 Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Co Cardiff 1

1:18.97 535 F 05/01/19 UOB & Bristol Henleaze New Year Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Cardiff 1

1:17.75 561 F 01/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:20.17 511 H 01/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:21.93 479 F 17/06/18 Torfaen Dolphins Long Course Meet 2018 Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

1:20.97 496 H 27/05/18 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:19.82 518 F 11/05/18 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018 WNPS Co Cardiff 1

1:21.17 493 H 11/05/18 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018 WNPS Co Cardiff 1

1:20.87 498 F 31/03/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:21.36 489 H 31/03/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:24.61 435 F 07/01/18 RCT New Year Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

1:23.47 453 F 02/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:25.73 418 H 02/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:26.58 406 F 05/11/17 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:27.14 398 F 01/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Development Meet Swansea Co Cardiff 3

1:27.87 388 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:27.54 393 F 13/05/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017 Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:28.65 378 H 13/05/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017 Swansea  1

1:27.30 396 H 15/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:36.58 292 H 08/01/17 UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet Bristol Co Cardiff 1
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1:41.20 254 F 02/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Development Meet Swansea Co Cardiff 3

1:44.91 228 F 19/06/16 Torfaen Dolphins LC Open Meet 2016 Bristol Co Cardiff 3

1:45.20 226 H 27/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:48.16 208 F 21/02/16 City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

1:51.09 192 F 09/01/16 Swim Wales New Year Meet Swansea Co Cardiff 1

2:05.30 134 F 21/03/15 City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

2:07.42 127 F 22/02/15 City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

2:19.75 96 F 20/09/14 City of Cardiff Club Championships Cardiff Co Cardiff 4
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